
11-12

8-9

12-12.5

9-10

12.5-13

10-11

13-13.5

11-12

13.5-14

12-13

Classic Fit - Designed For Easy Unrestricted Movement

TRAINING SKIRT

TRAINING SKIRT SIZE CHART

How To Measure      
LENGTH:

 

Measure the longest part of the torso, beginning from the shoulder collar.

  

      

If you cannot decide between two sizes, please choose the smaller size for a tighter fit 
or the larger size for a looser fit.

All sizes are in inches*

WOMEN SIZE WXS WS WM WL WXL W2XL W3XL

SKIRT LENGTH

1/2 WAIST (SKIRT)

13-14 14-14.5 14.5-15 15-15.5 15.5-16 16-16.5 16.5-17

11-12 12-12.5 12.5-13.5 13.5-14.5 14.5-15 15-16 16-17

YOUTH YXS YS YM YL YXL

SIZE 2T
10-11

3T
11-11.5

4T
11.5-12

INFANT & TODDLER

7-8 8-8.5 8.5-9.5

SKIRT LENGTH

1/2 WAIST (SKIRT)

SIZE
SKIRT LENGTH

1/2 WAIST (SKIRT)

WAIST: Measure around the narrowest part (typically where your body bends side to side), 
                keeping the tape horizontal.      

Last Updated: December 2023�


