

TRAINING SKIRT SIZE CHART

Last Updated: December 2023

TRAINING SKIRT

Classic Fit - Designed For Easy Unrestricted Movement

WOMEN

SIZE	WXS	WS	WM	WL	WXL	W2XL	W3XL
SKIRT LENGTH	13-14	14-14.5	14.5-15	15-15.5	15.5-16	16-16.5	16.5-17
1/2 WAIST (SKIRT)	11-12	12-12.5	12.5-13.5	13.5-14.5	14.5-15	15-16	16-17

YOUTH

SIZE	YXS	YS	YM	YL	YXL
SKIRT LENGTH	11-12	12-12.5	12.5-13	13-13.5	13.5-14
1/2 WAIST (SKIRT)	8-9	9-10	10-11	11-12	12-13

INFANT & TODDLER

SIZE	2T	3T	4T
SKIRT LENGTH	10-11	11-11.5	11.5-12
1/2 WAIST (SKIRT)	7-8	8-8.5	8.5-9.5



All sizes are in inches*

How To Measure

LENGTH: Measure the longest part of the torso, beginning from the shoulder collar.

WAIST: Measure around the narrowest part (typically where your body bends side to side), keeping the tape horizontal.

If you cannot decide between two sizes, please choose the smaller size for a tighter fit or the larger size for a looser fit.